Central Electricity Board
OAB-PROD-20-002_ Extension 3                                                   
       





   31 March 2020
Attention: All Bidders

Dear Sir/Madam,

OAB-PROD-20-002: Procurement of Works for Slope Stabilisation, Consolidation & Ancillary works at Amode Ibrahim Atchia (ex-Reduit) Hydro Power Station
Extension No. 3
Please refer to the above mentioned bidding exercise.

Bidders are hereby informed that the date for submission of bids has been extended to Wednesday 20 May 2020 at the same time and venue instead of 22 April 2020.
Bid shall now be valid up to 17 August 2020 and Bid Security up to 16 September 2020. 
_________________________________________________________________________
